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STDIR

STNAME
GANS RD
BEARFIELD RD
BEARFIELD RD
BEARFIELD RD
BEARFIELD RD
GANS RD
GANS RD
GANS RD
GANS RD
BEARFIELD RD

BEARFIELD SD
BEARFIELD SD
GANS RD

ADDZIP

OWNER_COMBINED
PATTON MARTHA
MO STATE PARK BOARD
MO STATE PARK BOARD
CLARK DAVID E & GWENDOLYN J
HUGGINS JOEL & ERIN D
GANS ROAD PROPERTY LLC
GANS ROAD PROPERTY LLC
SUMMIT MEDICAL SUPPLIES LLC
BEE HAVEN TRUST
STEWART THOMAS B Il & CYNTHIA ANN TRUSTS/STEWART
THOMAS B Il AND CYNTHIA A TRUSTS
LEIGERS JOHN
GREEN PATRICIA
DIOCESE OF JEFFERSON CITY PARISH DEVELOPMENT

Protest Petition Spreadsheet

Shape_Length
450.2227317
3269.980543
606.0056644
3425.620914
574.7061232
4678.600923
1267.740829

3759.57902
619.3036413
2973.821657

488.4775676
359.8932698
3118.526223

Shape_Area
11282.46386
268419.9816
22047.52482

282644.607
20569.69349
398488.2351
83038.04803
421589.2604

23939.1635
197881.4058

14423.2998
5957.75753
157218.5272

AC

0.25900973
6.162074875
0.506141525
6.488627341
0.472215186
9.148031109
1.906291277
9.678357677
0.549567574
4.542731998

0.331113402

0.136771293
3.609240754

Represented Area

Parcel_CA_PCT
0.591479113
14.07182106
1.155833564
14.81754193
1.078358788

20.8906025
4.353239822
22.10166545
1.255002042
10.37386158

0.756136308

0.312333297
8.242124784

0.59%



